26MAY22

18:42:47 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 12MAY22

LA
CRDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

RUNNERS
QFFICIAL
7

13

4

11

OFFICIAL
7/13

OFFICIAL
7/13/4

Superfecta

OFFICIAL
7/13/4/11

7/13/4a/11

Win

$2.00 DPAYS
20.20

$2.00 PAYS
204.40

$31.00 ‘PAYS
580.90

26MAY22

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

{U8 Dollars)

Place

43.00 PAYS
10.10

$0.50 PAYS
51.1¢0

$0.10 PAYS
58.09

Show

2.49
2.60
1¢.09

{({US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U5 Dolliars}

GULFSTREAM
PARK

Hipodromo(_/ijje

L.




26MAY22 PRICE REPORT
18:42:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26MAYZ2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12MAYZ2
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF PFINISE : 1/6/10/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,7,8,11,12
FAVORITES : 9

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Wwin Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 20.00 8.80
2nd 6 11.20
ard 10
4ath 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 DPAYS
1/6 135,49 67.790
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/6/10 694,00 173.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/6/10/5 3945.70 394.57

Daily Double

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/7 7.60
7/8 7.60
7/12 7.60

7/1 104 .60

$1.

00 PAYS
3.80
3.80
3.80

52.30

(Us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

5.40
6.40
3.80

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dolliars)

PRCOGCOZ2
PAGE# 2



26MAY22
18:42:47 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
-REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 13

2nd 10

3rd 4

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/10/4

Superfecta
COFFICIAL
13/10/4/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/ALL
ALL/13

Gulfstream 12MAY22

13/10/4/9

Win

27.20

$2.00 PAYS
325.00

$2.00 PAYS
2957.40

$1.00 PAYS
12384 .30

$2.00 PAYS
11.490
18.290

26MAY22

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US pollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

16.490
B.690

00 PAYS
162.50

50 PAYS
739.35

10 PAYS
1238.43

00 PAYS
5.70
9.10

PRCOGH2
PAGE# 3

Show

i0.20
6.60
5.60

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

{U8 bollars)



26MAY 22 PRICE REPORT
18:;42:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26MAY22

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12MAY22
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : &6/11/1i0/1%
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFPFICIAL
1st 6 29.20 10.40
2nd 11 11.40
3rd 10
4th 15
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 41,00 PAYS
s5/11 248.00 124 .00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.900 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/11/10 265%.00 662 .75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.90 PAYS 40,10 PAYS
6/11/10/15 3670.490 367.04

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/6 577.40

$1.

0C PAYS
288.70

(us

(Us

(Us

{(us

Show

7.40
6.60
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 4



26MAY22
18:42:47 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 12MAY22

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH 10/4/3/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
igt ic
2nd 4
3rd 3
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL g2
10/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.
10/4/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
10/4/3/ALL
baily Double
OFFICIAL 42,

6/10

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

33.20

.00 PAYS

153.40

00 PAYS
2166.890

00 PAYS
1541.20

00 PAYS
486.20

AMT/MA2 21.7.90

26MAY22

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
76.70

$0.50 PAYS
5431.70

$0.10 PAYS
154 .12

41.00 PAYS
243.10

Show

7.60
4.00
7.60

(UGS boliars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 5



